7:30am-
LHET

8:00am-
9:30am

9:30am-
10:30am

10:30am-
12:00pm

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00pm-
3:00pm

3:00pm-
5:00pm

5:00pm-
5:30pm

Internet classes:

Office (Student
Conferencing)

DHYG 1227
E104

DHYG 1304
E140

DHYG 2362
DH Clinic

Lunch

DHYG 2362
DH Clinic

Office (Student
Conferencing)

Office (Student
Conferencing)

None

Office (Student
Conferencing)

DHYG 1331
DH Clinic

DHYG 1331
DH Clinic

DHYG 1331
DH Clinic

Lunch

Office (Student
Conferencing)

DHYG 1304 Lab
L115

Office (Student
Conferencing)

Office (Student
Conferencing)

DHYG 1227
E104

DHYG 1304
E140

DHYG 23621
DH Clinic

Lunch

DHYG 2362
DH Clinic

Office (Student
Conferencing)

Office (Student
Conferencing)

Coastal Bend

COLLEGE

Office (Student
Conferencing)

DHYG 1331

DHYG 1331
DH Clinic
DHYG 1331
DH Clinic

Lunch

Office (Student
Conferencing)

DHYG 1304 Lab
L115

Office (Student
Conferencing)

Office (Student
Conferencing)

Office or Clinic
Remediation

Office or Clinic
Remediation

Office or Clinic
Remediation



